Apartment 214

Normal layout

FLOOR

ROOMS

TOTAL AREA
INTERIOR AREA
TERRACE
PRICE

2
2

439 m?
439 m?

219900 €

Dusiruum
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kairiin@hepsor.ee

+372 5740 0561

kadri.kaldma@hepsor.ee

+3772 5558 7478
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